DATE : 23/03/2015 KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/03/2015 TO 21/03/2015
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or
observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
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FILE
NUMBER

14/210

14/261

14/304

14/513

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

APPLICANTS NAME

Michael Maher Junior

Caroline Fitzgerald and Donal

Donovan

Tommy Duggan

Nicola Purcell and Declan Ryan

APP.

DATE

TYPE RECEIVED

P

22/05/2014

23/06/2014

09/07/2014

18/11/2014

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

to change thatched roof type from that which was
granted under planning ref 13/88 to slated roof
Grannagh

Kilmacow

Co. Kilkenny

for the construction of a fully serviced dwelling, domestic
garage and associated works

Weatherstown

Glenmore

Co. Kilkenny

to build a dwelling, waste water treatment system,
garage, entrance and all associated site works
Talbotsinch

Freshford Road

Kilkenny

Co. Kilkenny

to construct a dwelling house with domestic garage and
associated waste water treatment and polishing filter
system

Gaulstown

Kilmacow

Co. Kilkenny

M.O.
DATE

20/03/2015

18/03/2015

19/03/2015

18/03/2015

M.O.
NUMBER

120

115

117

115
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in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or

observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME
14/570 Dr Richard and Paula Carroll
15/25 Kilkenny Co-Operative Livestock
Market Limited
15/29 TLG Distribution Ltd

APP. DATE

TYPE RECEIVED
R 16/12/2014
P 23/01/2015
P 27/01/2015

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Retention Permission for an 17.64 SQM, Extension at the
rear on the first floor level, for the purpose of
regularising the roof construction also for retention of
entrance gateway as constructed all at dwelling house
Huntingtown

Dungarvan

Co. Kilkenny

for an access/service road, and all associated site and
ancillary works. The site area is 1092 SqM (0.27 Acres)
Leggetsrath East

Dublin Road

Kilkenny

to construct a warehouse extension to the existing
storage warehouse unit, and all associated siteworks
Hebron Industrial Estate

Hebron Road

Kilkenny

M.O.
DATE

19/03/2015

18/03/2015

20/03/2015

M.O.
NUMBER

116

114

119
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PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 15/03/2015 TO 21/03/2015
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or
observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE M.O. M.O.
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION DATE NUMBER
15/42 Vodafone Ireland Limited R 02/02/2015 Retention Permission (09/307) for Development. The 19/03/2015 118

development consists of an existing 21 metre high
telecommunications support structure with antennas,
equipment container and associated equipment within a
fenced compound. The development forms part of
Vodafone Ireland Limited's existing GSM and 3G
Broadband telecommunications network

Pococke Golf Club

Charter-Schoolland

Co. Kilkenny

Total: 8

*** END OF REPORT ***



